

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

B I D S U M M A R Y

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

BID211

PAGE 1

09/08/22

BID OPENING DATE 09/07/22
 CONTRACT NUMBER 01-434804
 LOCATION 01-MEN-1-61.9/62.2

IN MENDOCINO COUNTY IN FORT BRAGG
 FROM ELM STREE TO PUDDING CREEK RD
 -421

CONTRACT CODE 'B'
 142 CONTRACT ITEMS

WIDEN BRIDGE AND UPGRADE BRIDGE

FEDERAL AID ACST-S001-(658)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 24.0%
 PROPOSALS ISSUED 16 FUND TOTAL HA21 0 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 90
 NUMBER OF BIDDERS 6 ENGINEERS EST 7,924,861.45 AMOUNT OVER 604,626.55 PERCENT OVER EST 7.63
 PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1 A)	8,529,488.00	4	MCM CONSTRUCTION, INC. 916 334-1221
B)	90 DAYS X 6700		PO BOX 620; 00286430
A+B)	9,132,488.00		NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660
2 A)	8,730,064.00	6	BUGLER CONSTRUCTION INC. 925 416-0700
B)	90 DAYS X 6700		4847 HOPYARD RD; 00740863
A+B)	9,333,064.00		PLEASANTON CA 94588 FAX 925 416-7746
3 A)	8,995,571.00	3	VIKING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 916 852-5530
B)	80 DAYS X 6700		P. O. BOX 1508; 00745029
A+B)	9,531,571.00		RANCHO CORDOVA CA 95741 FAX 916 852-5533
4 A)	9,686,433.13	5	WEST COAST CONTRACTORS 541 267-7689
B)	80 DAYS X 6700		61050 HIGHWAY 101; 00511500
A+B)	10,222,433.13		COOS BAY OR 97420 FAX 541 269-1600
5 A)	9,699,611.56	2	GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO. 707 585-1221
B)	80 DAYS X 6700		246 GHILOTTI AVE; 00644515
A+B)	10,235,611.56		SANTA ROSA CA 95407 FAX 707 585-1601

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

BID211
PAGE 2
09/08/22

6 A)	9,951,135.30	1
B)	110 DAYS X 6700	

A+B)	10,688,135.30	

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
1324 S. STATE STREET;
UKIAH CA 95482

707 467-4100
00000089
FAX 707 467-4143

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 2021 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 5259 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 124 (2%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 128 (5%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 8486 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ROSEVILLE CA	218839	REBAR
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 001 (19%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 007009 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 117118 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 130137 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	STRIPING WORK ONLY

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	CON-FAB CALIFORNIA, LLC LATHROP CA	1018821	ITEM 8081 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC, INC. LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 10 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC, INC. LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 138141 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 087 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 091 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 093094 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 116 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 123 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 126127 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 129 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE, INC. FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 35 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

BID211
PAGE 5
09/08/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
04	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 101102 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 104109 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 113115 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 76 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 99 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	1013265	ITEM 6163 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	1013265	ITEM 67 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	1013265	ITEM 69 (100%)

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	ALLUVION BIOLOGICA CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	EXCLUDES ACCESS
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICA CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 3133 (100%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICA CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 34 (61.7%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICA CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 36 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 84 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 85 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 86 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	PLAIN REBAR
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	REBAR EPOXY
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	REBAR STAINLESS
	CON FAB CALIFORNIA LATHROP CA	1018821	ITEM 80 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	CON FAB CALIFORNIA LATHROP CA	1018821	ITEM 81 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENG. ONTARIO CA	1012305	FOR LISTED WORK ONLY
	DEES BURKE ENG. ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 142 (2.12%)
	DEES BURKE ENG. ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 87 (100%)
	FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS NEWPORT BEACH CA	1010819	DRIVE PILE
	FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS NEWPORT BEACH CA	1010819	FURN PILE
	FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS NEWPORT BEACH CA	1010819	ITEM 71 (100%)
	FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS NEWPORT BEACH CA	1010819	ITEM 72 (100%)
	M AND S ENV. LS REDDING CA	951931	FINAL EROSION CONTROL
	M AND S ENV. LS REDDING CA	951931	ITEM 5459 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	FOR LISTED PIPE WORK ONLY

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	FOR LISTED WORK ONLY
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 1001102 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 104109 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 113115 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 142 (16.5%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 6 (33.5%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 7899 (100%)
	QA CONSTRCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	9306841013265	FOR PAVING WORK ONLY
	QA CONSTRCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	9306841013265	ITEM 142 (2.9%)
	QA CONSTRCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	9306841013265	ITEM 6163 (100%)
	QA CONSTRCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	9306841013265	ITEM 67 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
06	QA CONSTRCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	9306841013265	ITEM 69 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 139 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 140 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 141 (100%)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 20 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 21 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 52 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 53 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 54 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 55 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 56 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 57 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 58 (100%)
	ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL SANTA BARBARA CA	813236	ITEM 59 (100%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	FURNISH AND INSTALL METAL RAILING
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 123 (100%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 124 (75%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 125 (100%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 126 (100%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 127 (100%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 128 (80%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

BID211
PAGE 11
09/08/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 129 (100%)
	APEX FENCE COMPANY, INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 35 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 79 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 82 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 83 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 124 (2%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 128 (5%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 84 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 85 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 86 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE ROSEVILLE CA	218839	REINFORCING STEEL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 117 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 118 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 130 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 131 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 132 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 133 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 134 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 135 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 136 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 137 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 7 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 8 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY WOODLAND CA	374600	ITEM 9 (100%)
	CON-FAB CALIFORNIA LATHROP CA	1018821	ITEM 80 (100%)
	CON-FAB CALIFORNIA LATHROP CA	1018821	ITEM 81 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 10 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 138 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 139 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 140 (100%)
	CRYSTAL O'NEILL ELECTRIC LAKEPORT CA	1081443	ITEM 141 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 87 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 91 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 93 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 94 (100%)
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS MCCLELLAN CA	999006	ITEM 71 (100%)
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS MCCLELLAN CA	999006	ITEM 72 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 101 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 102 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 104 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 105 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 106 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 107 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 108 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

BID211
PAGE 15
09/08/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 109 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 113 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 114 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 115 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 76 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 99 (100%)
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 119 (100%)
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 120 (100%)
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 121 (100%)
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 122 (100%)
	ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 5 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	S. T RHOADES REDDING CA	930684	ITEM 69 (100%)
	S. T. RHOADES REDDING CA	930684	ITEM 61 (100%)
	S. T. RHOADES REDDING CA	930684	ITEM 62 (100%)
	S. T. RHOADES REDDING CA	930684	ITEM 63 (100%)
	S. T. RHOADES REDDING CA	930684	ITEM 66 (100%)
	S. T. RHOADES REDDING CA	930684	ITEM 67 (100%)
	W. C. MALONEY STOCKTON CA	718243	CONCRETE REMOVAL
	W. C. MALONEY STOCKTON CA	718243	CORE CONCRETE
	W. C. MALONEY STOCKTON CA	718243	ITEM 88 (55%)
	W. C. MALONEY STOCKTON CA	718243	ITEM 95 (100%)
	W. C. MALONEY STOCKTON CA	718243	ITEM 96 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
03	W. C. MALONEY STOCKTON CA	718243	ITEM 97 (51%)
05	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	BAT AND BIRD EXCLUSION DEVICE
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	HYDROACOUSTIC MONITORING
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 31 (100%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 32 (100%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 33 (100%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 34 (11.7%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 36 (100%)
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	ITEM 37 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT
	ALLUVION BIOLOGICAL CONSULTING SACRAMENTO CA	ABSENT	WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	(F)-CABLE RAILING
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	(F)-CALIFORNIA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	(F)-PEDESTRIAN RAILING
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 123 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 124 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 125 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 126 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 127 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 128 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 129 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 35 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	REMOVE GUARDRAIL
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31)
	APEX FENCE CO., INC. ANDERSON CA	269127	TREATED WOOD WASTE
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 142 (.8%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 79 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 82 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	ITEM 83 (100%)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2")(PORTION)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	JOINT SEAL (MR 1")(PORTION)
	AUSTIN ENTERPRISE BAKERSFIELD CA	764893	MOBILIZATION
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 142 (3.4%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 87 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 91 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 93 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 94 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	MOBILIZATION
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY (F)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC MCCLELLAN CA	999006	DRIVE STEEL PILING
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC MCCLELLAN CA	999006	FURNISH STEEL PILING
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC MCCLELLAN CA	999006	ITEM 71 (100%)
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS, INC MCCLELLAN CA	999006	ITEM 72 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	COMPOST
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	FIBER ROLLS
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	HYDROMULCH

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	HYDROSEED
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	INCORPORATE MATERIALS
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 20 (1.6%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 21 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 25 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 27 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 38 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 53 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 54 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 55 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 56 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 57 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 58 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 59 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	MOVE-IN / MOVE-OUT EROSION CONTROL
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	MOVE-IN / MOVE-OUT TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	NETTING
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH BFM
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC REDDING CA	751931	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	CONCRETE BACKFILL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 101 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 102 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 104 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 105 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 106 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 107 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 108 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 109 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 113 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 114 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 115 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 142 (32.5%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 6 (19%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 76 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ITEM 99 (100%)
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	MOBILIZATION
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	REMOVE CULVERT
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	REMOVE INLET
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN RELOCATION
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	WATER MAIN RELOCATION
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	18" ALTERNATIVE FLARED END SECTION
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	18" HDPE
	MJD ENGINEERING SACRAMENTO CA	406402	18" PLASTIC PIPE
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	BRIDGE REMOVAL
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	CORE CONCRETE 1 1/2"
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	CORE CONCRETE 3"
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	CORE FOR PRESURE GROUT DOWEL

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 88 (34%)
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 95 (100%)
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 96 (100%)
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 97 (65%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ASPHALTIC EMULSION
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	CPACP
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	HMA
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 142 (.4%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 61 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 62 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 63 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 66 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 67 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	ITEM 69 (100%)
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	MOBILIZATION
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	PLACE HMA
	QA CONSTRUCTORS SAN FRANCISCO CA	A1013265	TACK COAT
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGN
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	INSTALL SIGN
05	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 119 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 120 (100%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 121 (100%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 122 (100%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 5 (100%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 6 (37.6%)
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ROADSIDE SIGN-ONE POST
	ROLL N ROCK CONSTRUCTION MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	TRAFFIC CONTROL
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	CHANNEL-NO MAINT
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 1 (35%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 117 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 118 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 130 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 131 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 132 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 133 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 134 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 135 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 136 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 137 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 142 (.3%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 7 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 8 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 9 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	LEAD PLAN-REMOVE STRIPE
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	MOBILIZATION
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	PAVEMENT MARKER RETROREFLECTIVE
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	REMOVE THERMO PM
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	REMOVE THERMO STRIPE
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	TEMP PM (PAINT)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	TEMP STRIPE (PAINT)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	THERMO PM WET-NIGHT

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	6" THERMO STRIPE BROKEN 36-12 WET-NIGHT
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	6" THERMO STRIPE BROKEN 8-4 WET-NIGHT
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	6" THERMO STRIPE WET-NIGHT
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE W CONTRAST
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ANDERSON CA	854894	8" THERMO STRIPE WET-NIGHT
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 10 (26.6%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 139 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 140 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 141 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	LIGHTING SYSTEM
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	MODIFYING FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
05	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS
	SPENCER ELECTRIC INC CUTTEN CA	917603	PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (EA)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	ADVANTAGE RELINE TEMECULA CA	1034077	INSTALL PRIMUS PRESSURE LINER
	ADVANTAGE RELINE TEMECULA CA	1034077	ITEM 114 (12%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	FURNISH & INSTALL REBAR
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 128 (5%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 76 (16%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 84 (100%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 85 (100%)
	ALTA GROUP INC SAN FRANCISCO CA	840109	ITEM 86 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	269127	FURNISH & INSTALL CALIFORNIA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 124 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 125 (100%)
	APEX FENCE CO ANDERSON CA	269127	ITEM 128 (68%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 1 (55%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 117 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 118 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 130 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 131 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 132 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 133 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 134 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 135 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 136 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 137 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 7 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	ITEM 8 (100%)
	CHRISP COMPANY FREMONT CA	374600	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 142 (2%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 87 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 91 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 93 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

BID211
PAGE 36
09/08/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 94 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ONTARIO CA	1012305	MOBILIZATION
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 116 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 123 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 126 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 127 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 129 (100%)
	DIRT & AGGREGATE INTERCHANGE FAIRVIEW OR	507828	ITEM 35 (100%)
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS INC NORTH HIGHLANDS CA	999006	ITEM 71 (100%)
	JARRETT FOUNDATIONS INC NORTH HIGHLANDS CA	999006	ITEM 72 (100%)
	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ERECT PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ITEM 80 (100%)
	KIE-CON INC OMAHA NE	953357	ITEM 81 (45%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 20 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 21 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 22 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 23 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 24 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 25 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 26 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 27 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 38 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 53 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 54 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 55 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 56 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 57 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 58 (100%)
	M&S ENVIRONMENTAL LANDSCAPES, INC. REDDING CA	751931	ITEM 59 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC, INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 138 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC, INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 139 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC, INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 140 (100%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC, INC. CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 141 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
02	TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL SAN FRANCISCO CA	1018669	ITEM 6 (100%)
	TYRRELL RESOURCES TRUCKEE CA	938998	ITEM 39 (100%)
BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 124 (2%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 128 (5%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	ITEM 8486 (100%)
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	REBAR PEDESTRIAN RAILING
	CAMBLIN STEEL ROSEVILLE CA	218839	REBAR ST-75 RAILING
	CTU PRECAST OLIVEHURST CA	1029491	ITEM 80 (100%)
	CTU PRECAST OLIVEHURST CA	1029491	ITEM 81 (74%)
	CTU PRECAST OLIVEHURST CA	1029491	PLACE PC GIRDERS

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 142 (2%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 87 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 91 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	ITEM 9394 (100%)
	DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ONTARIO CA	1012305	MOBILIZATION FOR POLYESTER CONCRETE
	FOREFRONT DEEP FOUNDATIONS NEWPORT BEACH CA	1010819	ITEM 7172 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 2021 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 2327 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 38 (100%)
	GREEN GROWTH INDUSTRIES SACRAMENTO CA	662718	ITEM 5359 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 129 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 116 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 123 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 126127 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 128 (80%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 35 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ST 75 BRIDGE RAILING
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 124 (86%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	ITEM 125 (100%)
	HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY PALO CEDRO CA	1003147	PEDESTRIAN RAILING
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	CORE DRILL CONCRETE
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 88 (70%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 95 (44%)
	PENHALL COMPANY SACRAMENTO CA	568673	ITEM 96 (48%)
	ROLL N ROCK MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	FLAGGING FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL
	ROLL N ROCK MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 119122 (100%)
	ROLL N ROCK MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 5 (100%)
	ROLL N ROCK MOUNT SHASTA CA	971838	ITEM 6 (43%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 1 (50%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 117118 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 130137 (100%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 142 (1%)
	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ANDERSON CA	854894	ITEM 79 (100%)

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

BID211
PAGE 43
09/08/22

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID	NAME AND ADDRESS	LICENSE NUMBER	DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED
01	SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ANDERSON CA	854894	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN
	SPENCER ELECTRIC CUTTEN CA	917603	CONDUIT FOR PORTABLE SIGNALS
	SPENCER ELECTRIC CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 10 (44%)
	SPENCER ELECTRIC CUTTEN CA	917603	ITEM 139141 (100%)
	WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION EUREKA CA	678993	ITEM 114 (88%)
	WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION EUREKA CA	678993	ITEM 115 (83%)
	WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION EUREKA CA	678993	ITEM 142 (6%)
	WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION EUREKA CA	678993	MOBILIZATION
	WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION EUREKA CA	678993	SEWER MAIN RELOCATION
	WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION EUREKA CA	678993	WATER MAIN RELOCATION

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	070030	LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	8,000.00	8,000.00
2	090105	TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	350,000.00	350,000.00
3	090200	DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING	EA	6	2,000.00	12,000.00
4	090207	HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS	HR	10	200.00	2,000.00
5	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	LUMP SUM	10,000.00	10,000.00
6	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	100,000.00	100,000.00
7	120149	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING (PAINT)	SQFT	24	10.00	240.00
8	120159	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPE (PAINT)	LF	2,090	1.00	2,090.00
9	120165	CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED)	EA	28	120.00	3,360.00
10	120206	PORTABLE SIGNAL SYSTEMS (EA)	EA	2	32,500.00	65,000.00
11	124000	TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
12	128652	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	12,000.00	12,000.00
13	129000	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	1,020	55.00	56,100.00
14	013903	ALTERNATIVE TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION	EA	6	5,000.00	30,000.00
15	130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	LUMP SUM	50,000.00	50,000.00
16	130300	PREPARE STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	3,000.00	3,000.00
17	130310	RAIN EVENT ACTION PLAN	EA	7	500.00	3,500.00
18	130320	STORM WATER SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	10	925.00	9,250.00
19	130330	STORM WATER ANNUAL REPORT	EA	1	2,000.00	2,000.00
20	130505	MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)	EA	4	1,000.00	4,000.00
21	130530	TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX)	SQYD	1,320	3.50	4,620.00
22	130570	TEMPORARY COVER	SQYD	1,320	6.00	7,920.00
23	130610	TEMPORARY CHECK DAM	LF	180	12.00	2,160.00
24	130620	TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	13	350.00	4,550.00
25	130640	TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL	LF	410	6.00	2,460.00
26	130650	TEMPORARY GRAVEL BAG BERM	LF	440	20.00	8,800.00
27	130680	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	1,300	6.00	7,800.00
28	130710	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	EA	4	7,500.00	30,000.00
29	130730	STREET SWEEPING	LS	LUMP SUM	25,000.00	25,000.00
30	130900	TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
31	131103	WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY	EA	5	1,400.00	7,000.00
32	131104	WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT	EA	5	1,000.00	5,000.00
33	131105	WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT	EA	2	1,100.00	2,200.00

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
34	013904	BAT AND BIRD EXCLUSION DEVICE	LS	LUMP SUM	40,000.00	40,000.00
35	141120	TREATED WOOD WASTE	LB	10,500	.25	2,625.00
36	146002	CONTRACTOR-SUPPLIED BIOLOGIST (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	35,000.00	35,000.00
37	013905	HYDROACOUSTIC MONITORING	LS	LUMP SUM	25,000.00	25,000.00
38	160110	TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE	LF	460	10.00	4,600.00
39	170103	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	35,000.00	35,000.00
40	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	170	155.00	26,350.00
41	190105	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2)	CY	370	320.00	118,400.00
		(AERIALY DEPOSITED LEAD)				
42	190159	ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE COM)	CY	46	155.00	7,130.00
		(AERIALY DEPOSITED LEAD)				
43	190185	SHOULDER BACKING	TON	2.5	1,000.00	2,500.00
44 (F)	192003	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE)	CY	163	700.00	114,100.00
45 (F)	192037	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	87	300.00	26,100.00
46	192053	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2)	CY	7	1,600.00	11,200.00
		(AERIALY DEPOSITED LEAD)				
47 (F)	193003	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE)	CY	138	325.00	44,850.00
48 (F)	193013	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	66	350.00	23,100.00
49	194001	DITCH EXCAVATION	CY	780	80.00	62,400.00
50	198010	IMPORTED BORROW (CY)	CY	400	105.00	42,000.00
51	200113	ROCK MULCH	SQFT	50	110.00	5,500.00
52	205035	WOOD MULCH	CY	13	250.00	3,250.00
53	210010	MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)	EA	2	2,200.00	4,400.00
54	210270	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)	SQFT	2,860	2.00	5,720.00
55	210300	HYDROMULCH	SQFT	36,100	.20	7,220.00
56	210350	FIBER ROLLS	LF	2,680	6.00	16,080.00
57	210430	HYDROSEED	SQFT	36,100	.30	10,830.00
58	210610	COMPOST (CY)	CY	130	80.00	10,400.00
59	210630	INCORPORATE MATERIALS	SQFT	2,250	2.00	4,500.00
60	260203	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY)	CY	420	155.00	65,100.00
61	390132	HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	730	333.00	243,090.00
62	390151	ASPHALTIC EMULSION	TON	0.3	5,000.00	1,500.00
		(BONDED WEARING COURSE)				
63	393004	GEOSYNTHETIC PAVEMENT INTERLAYER	SQYD	560	20.00	11,200.00
		(PAVING FABRIC)				
64	394076	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)	LF	35	120.00	4,200.00
65	394077	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE F)	LF	62	120.00	7,440.00
66	394090	PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT	SQYD	0.8	10,000.00	8,000.00
		(MISCELLANEOUS AREA)				

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
67	397005	TACK COAT	TON	3.4	1,100.00	3,740.00
68	398100	REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	35	55.00	1,925.00
69	398200	COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQYD	4,690	11.00	51,590.00
70 (F)	475010	RETAINING WALL (MASONRY WALL)	SQFT	629	50.00	31,450.00
71	490520	FURNISH STEEL PILING (HP 12 X 84)	LF	564	100.00	56,400.00
72	490521	DRIVE STEEL PILE (HP 12 X 84)	EA	8	7,500.00	60,000.00
73 (F)	510051	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING	CY	18	2,000.00	36,000.00
74 (F)	510053	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE	CY	45	12,000.00	540,000.00
75 (F)	510060	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, RETAINING WALL	CY	21	1,400.00	29,400.00
76 (F)	510094	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET	CY	11	4,000.00	44,000.00
77 (F)	510502	MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE)	CY	5	7,000.00	35,000.00
78	511106	DRILL AND BOND DOWEL	LF	1,212	50.00	60,600.00
79	511118	CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT	LF	160	50.00	8,000.00
80	048286	FURNISH PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK UNIT (30'-40')	EA	32	30,500.00	976,000.00
81	512510	ERECT PRECAST PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DECK UNIT	EA	32	16,100.00	515,200.00
82	519081	JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2")	LF	124	65.00	8,060.00
83	519088	JOINT SEAL (MR 1")	LF	124	75.00	9,300.00
84 (F)	520103	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (RETAINING WALL)	LB	2,400	5.00	12,000.00
85 (F)	520110	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (EPOXY COATED) (BRIDGE)	LB	13,426	2.00	26,852.00
86 (F)	048287	BAR REINFORCING STEEL (STAINLESS STEEL) (BRIDGE)	LB	4,902	12.00	58,824.00
87	600001	PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN	LS	LUMP SUM	12,000.00	12,000.00
88	600009	CORE AND PRESSURE GROUT DOWEL	LF	112	200.00	22,400.00
89	600011	RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH)	CF	49	80.00	3,920.00
90	600033	REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE	CF	49	220.00	10,780.00
91	600037	PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE	SQFT	8,033	4.00	32,132.00
92	048288	REFINISH CONCRETE SURFACE	SQFT	126	75.00	9,450.00
93	600041	FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	CF	670	120.00	80,400.00
94 (F)	600043	PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY	SQFT	8,033	9.00	72,297.00
95	600065	CORE CONCRETE (3")	LF	230	275.00	63,250.00
96	600081	CORE CONCRETE (1 1/2")	LF	62	175.00	10,850.00
97	600114	BRIDGE REMOVAL (PORTION)	LS	LUMP SUM	150,000.00	150,000.00
98	000001	ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM	LS	LUMP SUM	.00	0.00
99 (F)	610300	CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH)	CY	64	300.00	19,200.00
100	013906	IMPORTED BIOFILTRATION SOIL	CY	29	155.00	4,495.00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
101	641107	18" PLASTIC PIPE	LF	390	220.00	85,800.00
102	013907	18" HDPE (TYPE S)	LF	320	250.00	80,000.00
103	681132	GEOCOMPOSITE DRAIN	SQFT	109	75.00	8,175.00
104	705311	18" ALTERNATIVE FLARED END SECTION	EA	2	1,000.00	2,000.00
105	710132	REMOVE CULVERT (LF)	LF	250	50.00	12,500.00
106	710150	REMOVE INLET	EA	2	1,500.00	3,000.00
107	710368	CULVERT SLURRY-CEMENT BACKFILL	CY	0.9	2,000.00	1,800.00
108	723080	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY)	CY	13	300.00	3,900.00
109	729011	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8)	SQYD	38	30.00	1,140.00
110	731502	MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION)	CY	50	850.00	42,500.00
111	731627	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB, SIDEWALK AND CURB RAMP)	CY	190	1,000.00	190,000.00
112	733000	PRE/POST CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS	EA	2	10,000.00	20,000.00
113 (F)	750001	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LB	1,947	4.00	7,788.00
114	013908	WATER MAIN RELOCATION	LS	LUMP SUM	780,000.00	780,000.00
115	013909	SANITARY SEWER FORCE MAIN RELOCATION	LS	LUMP SUM	400,000.00	400,000.00
116	780446	STAIN GALVANIZED SURFACES (LS)	LS	LUMP SUM	15,000.00	15,000.00
117	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	60	5.00	300.00
118	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)	EA	290	7.00	2,030.00
119	820610	RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN	EA	18	500.00	9,000.00
120	820760	FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED)	SQFT	16	25.00	400.00
121	820840	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST	EA	1	500.00	500.00
122	820860	INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD)	EA	1	500.00	500.00
123	832006	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)	LF	130	55.00	7,150.00
124 (F)	048289	PEDESTRIAN RAILING	LF	678	450.00	305,100.00
125 (F)	839521	CABLE RAILING	LF	244	60.00	14,640.00
126	839543	TRANSITION RAILING (TYPE WB-31)	EA	4	5,500.00	22,000.00
127	839584	ALTERNATIVE IN-LINE TERMINAL SYSTEM	EA	4	5,000.00	20,000.00
128 (F)	048290	CALIFORNIA ST-75 BRIDGE RAIL (MODIFIED)	LF	736	575.00	423,200.00
129	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	LF	480	10.00	4,800.00
130	840516	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	SQFT	1,890	9.00	17,010.00
131	840623	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 36-12)	LF	290	2.00	580.00

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
132	846007	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	4,730	1.50	7,095.00
133	846008	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN 8-4)	LF	150	2.00	300.00
134	846009	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	410	3.00	1,230.00
135	846030	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	3,740	2.00	7,480.00
136	846035	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	970	6.00	5,820.00
137	847082	6" TRAFFIC STRIPE TAPE WITH CONTRAST	LF	1,300	13.00	16,900.00
138	870009	MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING CONSTRUCTION	LS	LUMP SUM	5,000.00	5,000.00
139	870200	LIGHTING SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	145,000.00	145,000.00
140	872133	MODIFYING SIGNAL AND LIGHTING SYSTEMS	LS	LUMP SUM	40,000.00	40,000.00
141	872136	MODIFYING FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS	LS	LUMP SUM	45,000.00	45,000.00
142	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	LUMP SUM	850,500.00	850,500.00
					A)	8,529,488.00
					B) 90 DAYS X	6700
					A+B)	9,132,488.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	1,500.00	1500.00	5,000.00	5000.00	3,946.00	3946.00	2,700.00	2700.00
2	160,000.00	160000.00	350,000.00	350000.00	147,704.00	147704.00	996,000.00	996000.00
3	2,000.00	12000.00	2,000.00	12000.00	2,000.00	12000.00	2,000.00	12000.00
4	200.00	2000.00	200.00	2000.00	200.00	2000.00	200.00	2000.00
5	10,000.00	10000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	9,200.00	9200.00	9,200.00	9200.00
6	85,000.00	85000.00	100,000.00	100000.00	170,000.00	170000.00	126,000.00	126000.00
7	13.00	312.00	10.00	240.00	9.50	228.00	10.00	240.00
8	7.00	14630.00	1.00	2090.00	3.60	7524.00	1.00	2090.00
9	100.00	2800.00	75.00	2100.00	45.00	1260.00	50.00	1400.00
10	25,000.00	50000.00	50,000.00	100000.00	93,576.00	187152.00	18,000.00	36000.00
11	8,000.00	8000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	13,378.00	13378.00	32,000.00	32000.00
12	30,000.00	30000.00	20,000.00	20000.00	12,842.00	12842.00	16,000.00	16000.00
13	70.00	71400.00	60.00	61200.00	59.00	60180.00	65.00	66300.00
14	4,000.00	24000.00	7,500.00	45000.00	4,414.00	26484.00	8,000.00	48000.00
15	11,000.00	11000.00	7,500.00	7500.00	501,257.00	501257.00	28,800.00	28800.00
16	2,000.00	2000.00	2,500.00	2500.00	2,675.00	2675.00	2,050.00	2050.00
17	500.00	3500.00	500.00	3500.00	500.00	3500.00	500.00	3500.00
18	800.00	8000.00	250.00	2500.00	502.00	5020.00	1,250.00	12500.00
19	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00	2,000.00	2000.00
20	3,000.00	12000.00	1,000.00	4000.00	2,006.00	8024.00	2,000.00	8000.00
21	3.50	4620.00	3.00	3960.00	3.18	4197.60	3.18	4197.60
22	9.00	11880.00	8.00	10560.00	13.00	17160.00	7.50	9900.00
23	35.00	6300.00	10.00	1800.00	33.00	5940.00	7.50	1350.00
24	300.00	3900.00	350.00	4550.00	268.00	3484.00	350.00	4550.00
25	13.00	5330.00	10.00	4100.00	9.30	3813.00	9.30	3813.00

26	22.00	9680.00	15.00	6600.00	20.00	8800.00	16.00	7040.00
27	9.00	11700.00	8.00	10400.00	6.50	8450.00	6.50	8450.00
28	4,000.00	16000.00	7,500.00	30000.00	2,675.00	10700.00	5,000.00	20000.00
29	18,000.00	18000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	13,432.00	13432.00	32,000.00	32000.00
30	2,500.00	2500.00	5,000.00	5000.00	22,073.00	22073.00	4,800.00	4800.00
31	500.00	2500.00	500.00	2500.00	669.00	3345.00	300.00	1500.00
32	500.00	2500.00	350.00	1750.00	535.00	2675.00	300.00	1500.00
33	1,500.00	3000.00	600.00	1200.00	4,280.00	8560.00	300.00	600.00
34	90,000.00	90000.00	150,000.00	150000.00	185,000.00	185000.00	78,000.00	78000.00
35	1.00	10500.00	.50	5250.00	.50	5250.00	.20	2100.00
36	75,000.00	75000.00	20,000.00	20000.00	14,448.00	14448.00	24,500.00	24500.00
37	15,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	23,745.00	23745.00	20,350.00	20350.00
38	12.00	5520.00	8.00	3680.00	9.00	4140.00	9.00	4140.00
39	18,000.00	18000.00	50,000.00	50000.00	21,606.00	21606.00	31,000.00	31000.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	SECOND		THIRD		FOURTH		FIFTH	
	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
40	150.00	25500.00	650.00	110500.00	142.00	24140.00	200.00	34000.00
41	350.00	129500.00	300.00	111000.00	205.00	75850.00	600.00	222000.00
42	200.00	9200.00	325.00	14950.00	348.00	16008.00	700.00	32200.00
43	200.00	500.00	1,000.00	2500.00	43.00	107.50	400.00	1000.00
44	150.00	24450.00	250.00	40750.00	178.00	29014.00	850.00	138550.00
45	150.00	13050.00	200.00	17400.00	136.00	11832.00	200.00	17400.00
46	400.00	2800.00	350.00	2450.00	957.00	6699.00	600.00	4200.00
47	150.00	20700.00	200.00	27600.00	385.00	53130.00	900.00	124200.00
48	175.00	11550.00	350.00	23100.00	207.00	13662.00	200.00	13200.00
49	100.00	78000.00	45.00	35100.00	73.00	56940.00	145.00	113100.00
50	85.00	34000.00	40.00	16000.00	51.00	20400.00	12.00	4800.00
51	20.00	1000.00	200.00	10000.00	26.75	1337.50	25.00	1250.00
52	450.00	5850.00	200.00	2600.00	107.02	1391.26	50.00	650.00
53	1,700.00	3400.00	2,000.00	4000.00	2,000.00	4000.00	2,000.00	4000.00
54	1.00	2860.00	1.50	4290.00	1.90	5434.00	1.90	5434.00
55	.25	9025.00	.15	5415.00	.10	3610.00	.10	3610.00
56	6.00	16080.00	4.00	10720.00	9.30	24924.00	9.30	24924.00
57	.25	9025.00	.25	9025.00	.27	9747.00	.27	9747.00
58	300.00	39000.00	60.00	7800.00	150.00	19500.00	150.00	19500.00
59	4.00	9000.00	1.00	2250.00	1.50	3375.00	1.50	3375.00
60	125.00	52500.00	225.00	94500.00	111.00	46620.00	500.00	210000.00
61	340.00	248200.00	425.00	310250.00	267.00	194910.00	225.00	164250.00
62	5,000.00	1500.00	50.00	15.00	5,000.00	1500.00	4,000.00	1200.00
63	22.00	12320.00	20.00	11200.00	15.00	8400.00	16.80	9408.00
64	200.00	7000.00	85.00	2975.00	20.00	700.00	70.00	2450.00

65	200.00	12400.00	85.00	5270.00	20.00	1240.00	70.00	4340.00
66	3,500.00	2800.00	5,000.00	4000.00	7,500.00	6000.00	175.00	140.00
67	1,000.00	3400.00	1,000.00	3400.00	1,000.00	3400.00	2,400.00	8160.00
68	40.00	1400.00	75.00	2625.00	10.00	350.00	25.00	875.00
69	12.00	56280.00	10.00	46900.00	11.06	51871.40	6.00	28140.00
70	85.00	53465.00	100.00	62900.00	47.00	29563.00	55.00	34595.00
71	150.00	84600.00	150.00	84600.00	133.00	75012.00	133.00	75012.00
72	15,000.00	120000.00	12,000.00	96000.00	10,250.00	82000.00	10,250.00	82000.00
73	2,300.00	41400.00	3,200.00	57600.00	1,602.00	28836.00	3,500.00	63000.00
74	3,400.00	153000.00	10,000.00	450000.00	3,037.00	136665.00	6,000.00	270000.00
75	2,200.00	46200.00	3,500.00	73500.00	1,085.00	22785.00	1,300.00	27300.00
76	3,000.00	33000.00	3,600.00	39600.00	3,554.00	39094.00	5,000.00	55000.00
77	3,200.00	16000.00	2,800.00	14000.00	3,611.85	18059.25	1,700.00	8500.00
78	35.00	42420.00	75.00	90900.00	87.00	105444.00	80.00	96960.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	BID	SECOND AMOUNT	BID	THIRD AMOUNT	BID	FOURTH AMOUNT	BID	FIFTH AMOUNT
79	35.00	5600.00	50.00	8000.00	39.00	6240.00	40.00	6400.00
80	42,000.00	1344000.00	32,000.00	1024000.00	53,776.00	1720832.00	42,200.00	1350400.00
81	10,000.00	320000.00	13,500.00	432000.00	20,066.00	642112.00	13,500.00	432000.00
82	55.00	6820.00	85.00	10540.00	82.00	10168.00	70.00	8680.00
83	60.00	7440.00	90.00	11160.00	92.00	11408.00	70.00	8680.00
84	2.70	6480.00	2.00	4800.00	2.68	6432.00	3.96	9504.00
85	2.00	26852.00	2.00	26852.00	3.34	44842.84	4.25	57060.50
86	14.00	68628.00	12.00	58824.00	8.88	43529.76	6.98	34215.96
87	13,500.00	13500.00	10,000.00	10000.00	10,000.00	10000.00	10,000.00	10000.00
88	200.00	22400.00	400.00	44800.00	450.00	50400.00	300.00	33600.00
89	250.00	12250.00	700.00	34300.00	212.00	10388.00	148.00	7252.00
90	225.00	11025.00	400.00	19600.00	134.00	6566.00	100.00	4900.00
91	4.00	32132.00	3.00	24099.00	3.00	24099.00	3.00	24099.00
92	55.00	6930.00	150.00	18900.00	210.00	26460.00	40.00	5040.00
93	130.00	87100.00	125.00	83750.00	110.00	73700.00	110.00	73700.00
94	12.00	96396.00	10.00	80330.00	8.00	64264.00	8.00	64264.00
95	290.00	66700.00	175.00	40250.00	187.00	43010.00	300.00	69000.00
96	210.00	13020.00	525.00	32550.00	159.00	9858.00	300.00	18600.00
97	185,000.00	185000.00	425,000.00	425000.00	225,000.00	225000.00	180,000.00	180000.00
98	.00	0.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00
99	250.00	16000.00	300.00	19200.00	284.00	18176.00	400.00	25600.00
100	350.00	10150.00	500.00	14500.00	220.73	6401.17	150.00	4350.00
101	200.00	78000.00	225.00	87750.00	219.00	85410.00	220.00	85800.00
102	205.00	65600.00	220.00	70400.00	214.00	68480.00	240.00	76800.00
103	40.00	4360.00	75.00	8175.00	16.05	1749.45	60.00	6540.00

104	900.00	1800.00	1,000.00	2000.00	1,005.00	2010.00	1,000.00	2000.00
105	35.00	8750.00	50.00	12500.00	45.00	11250.00	50.00	12500.00
106	1,500.00	3000.00	1,500.00	3000.00	1,375.00	2750.00	1,800.00	3600.00
107	1,800.00	1620.00	2,000.00	1800.00	1,951.00	1755.90	500.00	450.00
108	350.00	4550.00	300.00	3900.00	303.00	3939.00	325.00	4225.00
109	40.00	1520.00	30.00	1140.00	28.00	1064.00	30.00	1140.00
110	1,300.00	65000.00	750.00	37500.00	1,471.00	73550.00	850.00	42500.00
111	1,600.00	304000.00	750.00	142500.00	2,006.00	381140.00	900.00	171000.00
112	5,000.00	10000.00	2,500.00	5000.00	20,066.00	40132.00	9,800.00	19600.00
113	2.00	3894.00	3.00	5841.00	3.00	5841.00	6.00	11682.00
114	950,000.00	950000.00	830,000.00	830000.00	752,075.00	752075.00	888,000.00	888000.00
115	450,000.00	450000.00	380,000.00	380000.00	346,114.00	346114.00	488,000.00	488000.00
116	4,000.00	4000.00	15,000.00	15000.00	26,754.00	26754.00	9,500.00	9500.00
117	18.00	1080.00	5.00	300.00	13.00	780.00	4.00	240.00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

ITEM	BID	SECOND AMOUNT	BID	THIRD AMOUNT	BID	FOURTH AMOUNT	BID	FIFTH AMOUNT
118	20.00	5800.00	7.00	2030.00	10.00	2900.00	6.50	1885.00
119	500.00	9000.00	500.00	9000.00	450.00	8100.00	450.00	8100.00
120	25.00	400.00	25.00	400.00	19.50	312.00	19.50	312.00
121	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	475.00	475.00	475.00	475.00
122	600.00	600.00	500.00	500.00	475.00	475.00	475.00	475.00
123	200.00	26000.00	55.00	7150.00	4,300.00	559000.00	50.00	6500.00
124	500.00	339000.00	515.00	349170.00	368.00	249504.00	400.00	271200.00
125	55.00	13420.00	60.00	14640.00	45.00	10980.00	45.00	10980.00
126	5,300.00	21200.00	4,500.00	18000.00	4,300.00	17200.00	5,350.00	21400.00
127	4,800.00	19200.00	4,200.00	16800.00	4,000.00	16000.00	4,750.00	19000.00
128	780.00	574080.00	575.00	423200.00	442.00	325312.00	500.00	368000.00
129	15.00	7200.00	10.00	4800.00	8.00	3840.00	5.00	2400.00
130	12.00	22680.00	9.00	17010.00	9.00	17010.00	8.00	15120.00
131	5.00	1450.00	1.00	290.00	4.25	1232.50	1.00	290.00
132	6.00	28380.00	1.50	7095.00	5.00	23650.00	1.25	5912.50
133	5.00	750.00	1.00	150.00	4.25	637.50	1.00	150.00
134	5.00	2050.00	2.00	820.00	4.25	1742.50	2.00	820.00
135	4.00	14960.00	1.00	3740.00	3.00	11220.00	.85	3179.00
136	5.00	4850.00	5.00	4850.00	4.00	3880.00	5.00	4850.00
137	18.00	23400.00	15.00	19500.00	13.00	16900.00	12.00	15600.00
138	5,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00	5000.00	1,338.00	1338.00	5,000.00	5000.00
139	200,000.00	200000.00	145,000.00	145000.00	169,900.00	169900.00	145,000.00	145000.00
140	50,000.00	50000.00	40,000.00	40000.00	39,500.00	39500.00	37,000.00	37000.00
141	90,000.00	90000.00	45,000.00	45000.00	69,900.00	69900.00	40,000.00	40000.00
142	700,000.00	700000.00	850,000.00	850000.00	500,000.00	500000.00	880,000.00	880000.00

TOT

A) 8,730,064.00
B) 90 DAYS X 6700

A+B) 9,333,064.00

A) 8,995,571.00
B) 80 DAYS X 6700

A+B) 9,531,571.00

A) 9,686,433.13
B) 80 DAYS X 6700

A+B) 10,222,433.13

A) 9,699,611.56
B) 80 DAYS X 6700

A+B) 10,235,611.56

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 53
09/08/22

ITEM	SIXTH	
	BID	AMOUNT
1	2,900.00	2900.00
2	165,000.00	165000.00
3	2,000.00	12000.00
4	200.00	2000.00
5	9,200.00	9200.00
6	285,000.00	285000.00
7	9.50	228.00
8	3.60	7524.00
9	45.00	1260.00
10	45,000.00	90000.00
11	17,500.00	17500.00
12	40,000.00	40000.00
13	67.00	68340.00
14	19,000.00	114000.00
15	51,250.00	51250.00
16	2,050.00	2050.00
17	500.00	3500.00
18	1,250.00	12500.00
19	2,000.00	2000.00
20	1,265.00	5060.00
21	2.47	3260.40
22	9.00	11880.00
23	7.62	1371.60
24	345.00	4485.00
25	5.81	2382.10
26	13.42	5904.80
27	4.45	5785.00
28	5,900.00	23600.00
29	30,000.00	30000.00
30	10,000.00	10000.00
31	500.00	2500.00
32	500.00	2500.00
33	1,250.00	2500.00
34	60,000.00	60000.00
35	.40	4200.00
36	32,790.00	32790.00
37	15,000.00	15000.00
38	6.77	3114.20
39	183,735.00	183735.00

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 54
09/08/22

ITEM	SIXTH	
	BID	AMOUNT
40	345.00	58650.00
41	380.00	140600.00
42	100.00	4600.00
43	615.00	1537.50
44	225.00	36675.00
45	85.00	7395.00
46	380.00	2660.00
47	240.00	33120.00
48	350.00	23100.00
49	36.00	28080.00
50	105.00	42000.00
51	47.00	2350.00
52	310.00	4030.00
53	1,265.00	2530.00
54	.98	2802.80
55	.12	4332.00
56	4.35	11658.00
57	.17	6137.00
58	253.00	32890.00
59	2.43	5467.50
60	370.00	155400.00
61	395.00	288350.00
62	750.00	225.00
63	16.80	9408.00
64	63.90	2236.50
65	63.90	3961.80
66	95.00	76.00
67	2,000.00	6800.00
68	25.00	875.00
69	7.00	32830.00
70	45.00	28305.00
71	88.00	49632.00
72	15,921.00	127368.00
73	2,600.00	46800.00
74	14,850.00	668250.00
75	1,580.00	33180.00
76	5,200.00	57200.00
77	2,800.00	14000.00
78	60.00	72720.00

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 55
09/08/22

ITEM	SIXTH	
	BID	AMOUNT
79	39.00	6240.00
80	36,368.00	1163776.00
81	30,500.00	976000.00
82	82.00	10168.00
83	92.00	11408.00
84	2.00	4800.00
85	1.60	21481.60
86	11.00	53922.00
87	10,000.00	10000.00
88	225.00	25200.00
89	250.00	12250.00
90	100.00	4900.00
91	3.00	24099.00
92	50.00	6300.00
93	110.00	73700.00
94	8.00	64264.00
95	425.00	97750.00
96	330.00	20460.00
97	225,000.00	225000.00
98	.00	0.00
99	550.00	35200.00
100	285.00	8265.00
101	165.00	64350.00
102	120.00	38400.00
103	4.00	436.00
104	350.00	700.00
105	34.00	8500.00
106	3,700.00	7400.00
107	12,000.00	10800.00
108	350.00	4550.00
109	17.00	646.00
110	875.00	43750.00
111	1,290.00	245100.00
112	4,500.00	9000.00
113	6.00	11682.00
114	945,000.00	945000.00
115	195,000.00	195000.00
116	20,000.00	20000.00
117	13.00	780.00

01-434804
01-MEN-1-61
09/07/22

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID211
PAGE 56
09/08/22

ITEM	SIXTH	
	BID	AMOUNT
118	10.00	2900.00
119	450.00	8100.00
120	19.50	312.00
121	475.00	475.00
122	475.00	475.00
123	47.50	6175.00
124	522.00	353916.00
125	65.00	15860.00
126	5,650.00	22600.00
127	4,200.00	16800.00
128	595.00	437920.00
129	8.75	4200.00
130	9.00	17010.00
131	4.25	1232.50
132	5.00	23650.00
133	4.25	637.50
134	4.25	1742.50
135	3.00	11220.00
136	4.00	3880.00
137	13.00	16900.00
138	25,000.00	25000.00
139	169,900.00	169900.00
140	39,500.00	39500.00
141	69,900.00	69900.00
142	895,000.00	895000.00
TOT	A) 9,951,135.30	
	B) 110 DAYS X 6700	

	A+B)	10,688,135.30